August
28

September
2
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15-26
22
TBD

October
10
13
14
15
16-17
24

November
13
25
26-28

December
22-31
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SCHOOL

Our Lady of Victory Catholic School
2025 - 2026 Calendar

Back to School Night

First Day of School
(T/Th Preschool; K-6)
First Day of School
(M/W Preschool)

Fall MAP Testing
School Pictures
Homecoming Parade

School Marathon
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Early Out

No School (MEA)

No School

School Pictures (Retakes)
End of Trimester 1
No School (Thanksgiving Break)

No School (Christmas Break)
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Janua

ry

1-2

5
12-22
23
26-30

February

March

April

May

5
16

20-30

1
11-15
29

No School (Christmas Break)
School Resumes

Winter MAP Testing

No School

Catholic Schools Week

Preschool Open House
No School (President’s Day)

End of Trimester 2

No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School

No School (Spring Break)

Easter Retreat Day

Early Out

No School (Good Friday)
No School (Easter Monday)
No School

Spring Gala

Spring MAP Testing

Spring MAP Testing
Play Week
Last Day of School



