

Our Lady of Victory Catholic School 2025 - 2026 Calendar

August		January			
•	28	Back to School Night		1-2	No School (Christmas Break)
		·		5	School Resumes
September				12-22	Winter MAP Testing
_	2	First Day of School		23	No School
		(T/Th Preschool; K-6)		26-30	Catholic Schools Week
	3	First Day of School			
		(M/W Preschool)	Febru	ary	
	15-26	Fall MAP Testing		5	Preschool Open House
	22	School Pictures		16	No School (President's Day)
	TBD	Homecoming Parade			
			March	า	
Octob	er			5	End of Trimester 2
	10	School Marathon		6	No School
	13	Parent/Teacher Conferences		9	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	14	Parent/Teacher Conferences		10	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	15	Early Out		16	No School
	16-17	No School (MEA)		23-27	No School (Spring Break)
	24	No School			
			April		
Nove	mber			1	Easter Retreat Day
	13	School Pictures (Retakes)		2	Early Out
	25	End of Trimester 1		3	No School (Good Friday)
	26-28	No School (Thanksgiving Break)		6	No School (Easter Monday)
				10	No School
December				11	Spring Gala
	22-31	No School (Christmas Break)		20-30	Spring MAP Testing
			May		
			•	1	Spring MAP Testing
				11-15	Play Week
				29	Last Day of School